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Alaska’s Economic Drivers
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Alaska--Boom, Bust and Moderation

Number of jobs in AK
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Just Keeps On Growing--Should Not Be
Taken For Granted

Mat-Su wage and salary employment
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Slower Growth In AK

Percent employment change from previous year-AK and U.S.

BAK 8U.S.
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Alaska's GDP Numbers Interesting
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Alaska's Personal Income Kept Growing

S billions
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Personal Income: Percent Change, 2014:1V-2015:1
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US States Renamed for Countries with Similar GDPs, 2014

Colombia

Py

Syria

ga Dy 7
. ) { ——iran
Uzbekistan Fanzenio iy ‘ ‘Spain. _—_Ethiopia
_ ;. W UAE | — Pakistan
Bangladosh s Pohnd

Israel » mm M‘ ':‘:E;&cco
= D - i
“.BI'GZ“ f e ,m'_

Portugal

Canada

Carpe Diem Blog



http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCKny1fuin8cCFRQ1iAod60kJRA&url=http%3A%2F%2Foperationdisclosure.blogspot.com%2F2015%2F06%2Fif-new-york-is-spain-and-california.html&ei=o_7IVemUC5TqoATrk6WgBA&bvm=bv.99804247,d.cGU&psig=AFQjCNE-t-bI6HqkmeSXw029b97aFvpF_g&ust=1439321084433204

Employment Growth Just Keeps On
Trucking

MatSu annual employment growth
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Mat-Su’s and Anchorage’s Unemployment
Rates

Unemployment rate
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“Work is about a search for daily meaning as well as daily bread.” Studs Terkel



Where The Matanuska-Susitna Borough's
Jobs Are-Sort Of

Social Assist. Other™

Health Care 4% 6%
11%

Financial Activities

0,
3% Government
20%
Retall
15%

Information
\

2%
Professional & Bus. \Entrepreneurs*
5% 10%
N
Leisure & Hospitality \ Transp.
11% Manuf.Construction 3%
2% 8% *estimated

*includes private education, wholesale trade, utilties and other services



Where Mat-Su Residents Work!

Mat-Su Borough 56%

North Slope 89 -
”_ Rest of State 4%

Fairbanks NSB 1% Kenai Pen. Borough 1%

|
Anchorage 30%

Excludes uniformed military, federal and self-employed workers, 2013
Sources:Alaska DepartmentofLabor and Workforce Development Research and Analysis



Statewide

Mat-Su Borough

Anchorage
Municipality

Fairbanks

Kenai Peninsula

Juneau

North Slope
Borough

Most Work Where They Live

Percent of working residents who work in the same area

0%

Source: Alaska Department of Labor, Research and Analysis; Alaska Housing Finance
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Prudhoe Bay Employment Counts Have Been At
All Time Highs

Workers In Prudhoe Bay

Workers Needed to Produce 1000
Barrels Per Day
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Number Of MatSu Residents Working On The
Slope

Jobs
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3,011 2 885

2,439

2,028
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Sources:Alaska DepartmentofLabor and Workforce Development,Research and Analysis



A Decade Of Growth In Alaska-Nearly A
Quarter of New Jobs Came Oll

Mining
Qil and Gas
Health Care
Seafood*
Professional and Business Srvs.**
Uniformed Military
Leisure and Hospitality
All Employment
Transportation and Utilities
Retail Trade
Government

Construction

Percentage employment growth byindustry, 2004 to 2014

+1,200
+8,200
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+1,800
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+800
+1,800
+1,300
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13%

11%
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*includes harvesting and processing



How the Mat-Su’s Average Annual Earnings
Stack Up

2014 annual average earnings--Mat-Su
$66, 756
$62,280

Construction

Information

Gov ernment $48,588
Prof. & Business Ser. $49,392
Financial Activities $43,080
Health Care & Social Assis. $38,736
Transportation & Warehs. $40,584
Mat-Su Av erage $40,656

$55,320

Anchorage Av erage

North Slope Boro. $100,584

Retail Trade

$28,476
$16,776

Leisure & Hospitality



Part of the Exclusive Club

Median
Ranking State Household
Income-2014
Anchorage $76,337
MatSu Borough $73,831

New Jersey

$71,919

Alaska

$71,583

Hawaii

69,592

us.

53,657

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, ACS, *=2013




Adjusted for Inflation, Median Wage is Down

ALASKA YEAR-ROUND WORKERS, 1989 10 2014
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Source: Alaska Department of Labor and Workforce Development, Research and Analysis Section




State Government Job Losses Growing-2015

-1200

*Total State Government Employment was 25,600 in September -1300
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But, OIl Industry Employment Has Begun Falling
Nationally

U.S. oil industry employment, (thousands)

523

474

379

362

270

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015*
*September 2015




Oil and Gas Employment Has Been Falling
In Most States

Oil and Gas Employment: Percent Change, August 2014-August 2015

U.S. LA X CA WY ND

Source: U.S.Department of Labor, Bureau of Labor Statistics, some data adjusted because of lack of detail.



Our Wealth Tied To Oil Greater Than
Probably Anywhere Else

Oil And Gas As A Percent of GDP

24%
19%
1304 14%  14%
10%
2%
| | | | | | 1T
Louisiana Texas Colorado Wyoming North Dakota Oklahoma AK

Source: U.S.Department of Commerce, BEA. 2013



Alaska’s Oil Production And
Population 1978 - 2017

Peak: 2.05 million barrels in 1988

2.1

1.8

1.5

1.2

Population:

0-9 - 736,000
0.6
Population: 411,600 in 1978 Low: 525,000
0.3 barrels
0.0

1978 1981 1984 1987 1990 1993 1996 1999 2002 2005 2008 2011 2014 2017
Brought to you by Mark Edwards from Nothrim Bank



Alaska’s Population Gains Grew With

National Recession--But Now Slowing
Alaska’s total 2014 population count was 735,601

Total annual population gains and losses for Alaska

16,037

11,010

9,003 g 373

7,493 7,437 6.649

4,471

5,586
-61

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014




Alaska’s Migration Tells A Different
Story

Annual net migration, Alaska

3,009

8,664

1,131 1,113

-7,488

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014




And This Is Was Has Happened Since 2010

Alaska

MatSu Borough
Knik-Fairview
Lakes

Wasilla
Palmer
Meadow Lakes
Gatew ay
Butte

Big Lake
Tanaina
Fishook
Houston
Talkeetna

Anchorage

Population growth 2010-2014

4%

735,601

10%

98,063

15%

7%

6% 8,275

2%

6,053

8,986

10%

8,336

17,097

17%

5% 3,418

7% 3,

575

8%

8,869

14%

3%

1,965

-3%

850

3%

300,549

5,331

6,472




Alaska’s Population Gains Grew With

National Recession--But Now Slowing
Alaska’s total 2014 population count was 735,601

Total annual population gains and losses for Alaska
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Now ThreeYears of Declines--What’s Going
On? No, Keep On Trucking?

number of registered pickups in the Valle
40,000 J bIERdP Y

At 2008 levels!, 36%
of the market

35,000

30,000

25,000

20,000
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

And 9,913 reglstered SnOV\ﬂTlaChlneS In 2014"peaked aI 11,048 In 2“)8 Source: Division of Motor Vehicles.
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Anchorage's Pickup Truck Index-- More Moderate
Growth In 2014

number of pickup registrations in Anchorage

70,000 70,496
60,000
Anchorage traffic citations down
56,622
60 Amounts shown _——\/.
50,000 — 50 in thousands

30

20

40,000

10

0
2005 '06 '07 '08 '09 '10 '11 '12 13
Source: Municipal Treasurer, Anchorage Police Department
KEVIN POWELL / Anchorage Daily News

30,000
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14,914 snow machines in 2014--peaked in 2007 at 16,878

Source; AK Division of Motor Vehicles
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The 1980°s and Now

Similarities Differences-Good

* Oil prices fall « Not preceded by economic
and population boom

 Problem is not a surprise

« Have savings this time

« Have more control this time

« More economic diversity, a
larger service sector, Native
Corps.

« Much lower interest rates
e Tax Reform Act of 19867

Differences-Bad
« Much less oil production

« Falling federal funds and
military?

Still not sure if better, worse or just different? Too early to tell.

e QOil revenues fall

« Economy remains very
dependent on oll




Alaska's Visitor Industry Fully
Recovered

2 000,000 Visitors

1,950,000

1,900,000

1,850,000 -

1,800,000 -

1,750,000 -

1,700,000 -

1,650,000 -

2005-06  2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
Source: Mcdowell Group



Estimated Alaska Population by Age and Sex
Age 1980

Median
age=26,
3% >65

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Thousands



Alaska Churn--The Number Of Folks Moving
In And Moving Out Of AK Each Year

Alaska migration
60,000

50,000 -

40,000 |

30,000

20,000

10000 = ——T7—— 71 T T T T T T T

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
[C1Comers E1Goers

Source: Alaska Department of Labor and W orkforce Development, Research and Analysis Section, Alaska Housing Finance Corporation, MLS .



Estimated Alaska Population by Age and Sex i
Age 2014 Median

age=34,
10%>65

15 S

Gen Z?

Men Women




Housing Bubble?

10,000 Residential building permits,

9,000

8,000

7,000

6,000

5,000

Permit valuation went form $154 million in 1980 to $1 billion
in 1983 ($2.2 hillion in todays dollars. 2014 valuation was
$674 million.

4,000

3,000

2,000 +

IHIIIII I IIIIIIHIII
0 -
1974 1977 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2014

Source: Municipality of Anchorage
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Historical Oil Prices In 2014 Dollars

Price per barrel
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Sources: Energy Information Administration; Bureau of Labor Statistics




Alaska's Historical Oil Revenue Picture
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Some Economic Forces That Will Influence
what Could Happen In Alaska In 2015 and
Beyond

Natural Gas Prices

Federal Dollars

Oil Prices/Revenues Uncertainity
Oil Industry Activity
Water Pipeline
Decent Commodity Prices
Tourism

U.S. Economy



Show Me The Money-It Does Matter Where You
Work In AK

Alaska's 2014 average annual earnings

Oil and Gas $135,445
Mining $101,952
Construction $74,904
Federal Gov ernment $76,176
Transport.& Wareh. $61,984
$73,542

Profess. & Bus. Servs.

Gov ernment $54,529
Health Care $53,367
Financial Industry $53,115
AK Av erage $52,850
Manufacturing $42,109

$30,251
$22,317

Retail Trade

Leisure & Hosp.



Federal Employment Losses In AK Appears To Be
Easing

Federal employment in Anchorage

17,558

17,065

16,891

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015*%*

* Very preliminary



Anchorage's Military Numbers--
Good News! Maybe

Uniformed Military-Anchorage

TRENDS
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